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Boy's
Boy's
Boy's
Boy's
Boy's
Boys

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's Tandem Double Blade Paddle

Men's

Men's
Men's

Men's Tandem Single Blade Paddle

Men's

Boys Solo Double Blade Paddle

Conrad Pellerin
Peyton Pellerin
Carson Pellerin
Jude Garrett
Jacob LaFleur
Landon Darden
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Men's Solo Double Blade Paddle
Randy Hargroder
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Bil Aylor

Jimmy Guidry
Glenn Broussard
Jimmy Thom
Rich Block

Troy Naquin
Mike Cater
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Damon Pourciau
C Ray Pourciau

Jean Paul Angelle

Men's Solo Single Blade Paddle

D Tave Lamperez
D Brian Barrilleaux

Drake Herrick,
E Mark Couvillion

Men's Solo Pirogue

1:18:12
1:20:27
1:20:28
1:50:47
1:53:33
1:59:16

0:59:58
1:01:33
1:05:26
1:11:41
1:13:21
1:20:19
1:34:06
1:36:00
2:00:56

1:20:38

1:05:39

1:30:21

1:30:39
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Men's

F Andrew Juneau

1:37:32
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18

27

25
32
13
12

Mixed

Mixed Tandem Double Blade Paddle

Mixed

Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's
Women's

Mixed Fourre Tout
Andre Pellerin,
Jessica Turner,
Susan Orgeron,

A Patrick Guidry

Aaron Landry,
C Amanda Landry

Women's Solo Double Blade

Anne Sonnier
Anna Broussard

Terri Cater
Millie Darby
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Denise D'Abundo

Kimberly St.Blanc

1:01:19

1:30:57

1:08:10
1:26:37
1:32:25
1:40:26
2:00:55
2:12:57

31

Women's

Women's Tandem Double
Nikina Davis,
C Jessica Deslatte

Women's Tandem Single

Blade

Blade

1:28:07



26 Women's

29 Women's

28 Women's

E

E

E

Shelly May, Ariel
Roland

Joni Emmons,
Jackie Emmons
Alison Lognion,
Charlotte Ingalls

1:36:07

1:42:49

1:56:44



