	Boy	s S0	lo Double Blade Pad	dle			
7	Boy's	В	Conrad Pellerin	1:18:12			
3	Boy's	В	Peyton Pellerin	1:20:27			
4	Boy's	В	Carson Pellerin	1:20:28			
6	Boy's	В	Jude Garrett	1:50:47			
5	Boy's	В	Jacob LaFleur	1:53:33			
8	Boys	В	Landon Darden	1:59:16			
	Doyo	_	Landon Bardon	1.00.10			
Men's Solo Double Blade Paddle							
1	Men's	В	Randy Hargroder	0:59:58			
10	Men's	В	Bil Aylor	1:01:33			
15	Men's	В	Jimmy Guidry	1:05:26			
16	Men's	В	Glenn Broussard	1:11:41			
17	Men's	В	Jimmy Thom	1:13:21			
24	Men's	В	Rich Block	1:20:19			
23	Men's	В	Jean Paul Angelle	1:34:06			
21	Men's	В	Troy Naquin	1:36:00			
14	Men's	В	Mike Cater	2:00:56			
	Men's	Tan	dem Double Blade P	addle			
00	N.4 I -		Damon Pourciau,	4.00.00			
20	Men's	С	Ray Pourciau	1:20:38			
	N/a::	J- C	ala Cinada Diada Dad	مال م			
2	Men's	D D	olo Single Blade Pad	1:05:39			
22	Men's	D D	Tave Lamperez Brian Barrilleaux	1:30:21			
	IVICITS	U	Dilaii Daiiileaux	1.30.21			
	Men's	Tan	dem Single Blade Pa	addle			
	IVICITS	ıaı	Drake Herrick,	duic			
19	Men's	Е	Mark Couvillion	1:30:39			
		M	en's Solo Pirogue				
30	Men's	F	Andrew Juneau	1:37:32			
		N	ixed Fourre Tout				
			Andre Pellerin,				
			Jessica Turner,				
11	Mixed	Α	Susan Orgeron, Patrick Guidry	1:01:19			
- ' '	IVIIXEU	_	r atrick Guidry	1.01.19			
	Mixed	Tan	dem Double Blade P	addle			
			Aaron Landry,	J. J. J. J.			
18	Mixed	С	Amanda Landry	1:30:57			
			n's Solo Double Blad				
27	Women's	В	Denise D'Abundo	1:08:10			
9	Women's	В	Anne Sonnier	1:26:37			
25	Women's	В	Anna Broussard	1:32:25			
32	Women's	В	Kimberly St.Blanc	1:40:26			
13	Women's	В	Terri Cater	2:00:55			
12	Women's	В	Millie Darby	2:12:57			
Women's Tandem Double Blade							
31	Women's	С	Nikina Davis, Jessica Deslatte	1.20.07			
31	VVOITIETTS	U	JESSICA DESIALLE	1:28:07			
Women's Tandem Single Plade							
Women's Tandem Single Blade							

			Shelly May, Ariel	
26	Women's	E	Roland	1:36:07
			Joni Emmons,	
29	Women's	E	Jackie Emmons	1:42:49
			Alison Lognion,	
28	Women's	ΙE	Charlotte Ingalls	1:56:44